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Walter-Engel-Turnier

Gewichtsklasse      - 77 kg
110 115 120 265 1.140 145 15068,0 129,0Platzer, Max AC Germ. St. Ilgen 70,71992 ------m Jun
60 63 66 151 2.83 86 8868,0 20,0Grabo, Alexander AC 92 Weinheim 70,81992 ------m Jun
60 65 70 150 3.85 85 8875,5 9,5Mayer, Philip GV Donaueschingen 76,51994 ------ ------------m Jun
62 66 66 145 4.80 83 8570,5 12,5Vetter, Tobias AC Neulußheim 72,91994 ------------ ------m Jun

Gewichtsklasse      - 85 kg
120 130 140 295 1.150 155 16085,0 125,0Nassiri, Mostafa Kölner AC 1882 85,01992 ------m Jun

Gewichtsklasse      - 69 kg
80 85 85 190 1.100 105 11065,0 60,0Pawlik, Sebastian VfL Sindelfingen 69,01987 ------ ------m Sen

Gewichtsklasse      - 77 kg
80 90 96 213 1.110 117 12071,5 70,0Voci, Astrit AC Neulußheim 73,91984 ------m Sen

Gewichtsklasse      - 85 kg
105 108 108 248 1.135 140 077,0 94,0Waldraff, David TV Mengen 77,71988 ------------m Sen
93 98 102 225 2.113 118 12378,0 69,0Braunbart, Ettore ASV Tuttlingen 78,21980 ------m Sen

Gewichtsklasse      - 94 kg
100 105 116 250 1.135 140 14586,0 78,0Sperl, Florian ESV Neuaubing 86,01987 ------m Sen
95 100 104 218 2.118 123 12393,3 31,4Hellmann, Frederic KSV 1884 Mannheim 93,31988 ------ ------------m Sen
57 60 65 160 3.85 90 9591,8 3,2Pacella, Silvano ASV Tuttlingen 91,81988m Sen

Gewichtsklasse      -105 kg
105 110 115 285 1.150 160 170101,0 83,0Thomas, Christian ASV Herbsleben 103,91985m Sen

Gewichtsklasse      ü 105 kg
90 100 105 220 1.120 0 0104,0 16,0Walter, Sven ASV Ladenburg 110,81980 ------ ------------m Sen

Gewichtsklasse      - 85 kg
62 65 69 153 1.80 85 8882,4 206,0Ullrich, Michael ASV Ladenburg 82,41974 ------m AK1

Gewichtsklasse      - 85 kg
85 85 90 202 1.108 114 11778,0 290,5Moser, Rüdiger ASV Ladenburg 78,41970 ------ ------m AK2
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Gewichtsklasse      - 94 kg
95 98 100 225 1.120 125 13090,1 302,0Horn, Jürgen TV 1877 Waldhof 90,11970 ------m AK2
55 58 61 154 2.85 90 9392,2 200,7Stelzenmüller, Manuel ASV Ladenburg 92,21972m AK2

Gewichtsklasse      -105 kg
68 75 80 170 1.85 95 100100,5 218,8Cech, Jürgen AC 92 Weinheim 102,51969 ------------m AK2

Gewichtsklasse      - 77 kg
90 95 95 200 1.105 110 11475,5 300,8Böttcher, Torsten GV Eisenbach 76,51967 ------------ ------m AK3

Gewichtsklasse      - 94 kg
92 95 96 197 1.102 105 089,1 283,2Wetzler, Gerhard Sportclub Pforzheim 89,11963 ------------ ------m AK3

Gewichtsklasse      -105 kg
90 93 93 205 1.105 110 11594,9 282,7Haug, Frank Sportclub Pforzheim 94,91965 ------ ------m AK3

Gewichtsklasse      - 77 kg
30 0 0 70 1.40 0 074,0 111,0Münch, Horst ASV Ladenburg 76,01961 ------ ------------ ------m AK4

Gewichtsklasse      - 85 kg
60 60 70 145 1.80 85 9081,8 232,2Schwindl, Josef TV Wetzgau 81,81958 ------------ ------m AK4

Gewichtsklasse      - 94 kg
90 95 97 212 1.110 115 12087,7 368,2Simon, Hans-Peter GV Eisenbach 87,71953 ------m AK5
40 43 46 108 2.55 58 6289,1 169,8Stöhrle, Eugen TSV Heinsheim 89,11957m AK5

Gewichtsklasse      - 85 kg
68 68 70 156 1.85 88 9082,2 290,2Silveira, Gerhard AC 92 Weinheim 82,21951 ------------ ------m AK6

Gewichtsklasse      - 94 kg
63 68 72 164 1.83 88 9292,6 302,0Walthes, Reinhard AC 92 Weinheim 92,61948m AK6

Gewichtsklasse      - 85 kg
46 49 50 110 1.50 55 6078,0 223,2Rapp, Werner ASV Ladenburg 78,61947m AK7

Gewichtsklasse      -105 kg
73 76 79 182 1.100 103 10695,0 382,7Schüßler, Walter ASV Ladenburg 95,01943 ------m AK7
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Gewichtsklasse      - 85 kg
56 60 60 131 1.68 71 7484,2 321,8Tibus, Hans-Dieter Sportclub Pforzheim 84,21940 ------------m AK8

Gewichtsklasse      - 94 kg
62 65 67 144 1.70 75 7792,4 338,9Jooss, Horst AC 09 Laubenheim 92,41940m AK8
60 60 62 130 2.67 69 7092,8 305,3Werra, Manfred AV Groß-Zimmern 92,81940 ------ ------m AK8

Gewichtsklasse      - 69 kg
44 47 50 107 1.53 57 6056,0 326,9Nitschke, Horst SV Germ. Obrigheim 62,71937 ------m AK9

Gewichtsklasse      - 77 kg
33 35 36 85 1.46 48 4969,5 295,8Wetzel, Paul AC 92 Weinheim 72,01932m AK9

Gewichtsklasse      - 94 kg
47 49 50 112 1.58 61 6388,1 373,6Obergfell, Klaus KSV St. Georgen 88,11931 ------m AK9

Gewichtsklasse      -105 kg
35 40 40 90 1.45 50 5594,2 223,4Jutzi, Herbert AC 92 Weinheim 94,21936 ------------m AK9

Gewichtsklasse      - 69 kg
55 57 58 132 1.70 72 7435,0 62,0Stelzenmüller, Maleike ASV Ladenburg 68,41982w Sen

Gewichtsklasse      - 75 kg
72 75 78 170 1.87 92 9539,0 92,0Metzger, Steffanie ESV Neuaubing 72,21979 ------w Sen

Gewichtsklasse      ü 75 kg
48 52 55 123 1.63 68 7141,0 41,0Schwebler, Carolin ASV Ladenburg 76,51989 ------w Sen
22 22 25 55 2.30 33 3641,0 0,0Ullrich, Melanie ASV Ladenburg 76,21979 ------------ ------w Sen

Gewichtsklasse      - 53 kg
50 55 60 125 1.62 68 7017,5 204,7Bochert, Katrin Sportclub Pforzheim 52,61970 ------w AK2

Gewichtsklasse      - 69 kg
58 61 64 140 1.72 76 7935,0 200,1Küttler, Susanne Kölner AC 1882 68,41966 ------w AK3

Gewichtsklasse      - 53 kg
36 38 39 87 1.46 48 5017,5 155,7Pipke, Monika AC 92 Weinheim 52,91960 ------w AK4
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Platzer, Max AC Germ. St. Ilgen m 129,0Jun 1.Rel
Nassiri, Mostafa Kölner AC 1882 m 125,0Jun 2.Rel
Grabo, Alexander AC 92 Weinheim m 20,0Jun 3.Rel
Vetter, Tobias AC Neulußheim m 12,5Jun 4.Rel
Mayer, Philip GV Donaueschingen m 9,5Jun 5.Rel

Waldraff, David TV Mengen m 94,0Sen 1.Rel
Thomas, Christian ASV Herbsleben m 83,0Sen 2.Rel
Sperl, Florian ESV Neuaubing m 78,0Sen 3.Rel
Voci, Astrit AC Neulußheim m 70,0Sen 4.Rel
Braunbart, Ettore ASV Tuttlingen m 69,0Sen 5.Rel
Pawlik, Sebastian VfL Sindelfingen m 60,0Sen 6.Rel
Hellmann, Frederic KSV 1884 Mannheim m 31,4Sen 7.Rel
Walter, Sven ASV Ladenburg m 16,0Sen 8.Rel
Pacella, Silvano ASV Tuttlingen m 3,2Sen 9.Rel

Metzger, Steffanie ESV Neuaubing w 92,0Sen 1.Rel
Stelzenmüller, Maleike ASV Ladenburg w 62,0Sen 2.Rel
Schwebler, Carolin ASV Ladenburg w 41,0Sen 3.Rel
Ullrich, Melanie ASV Ladenburg w 0,0Sen 4.Rel

Ullrich, Michael ASV Ladenburg m 206,0AK1 1. Sinc

Horn, Jürgen TV 1877 Waldhof m 302,0AK2 1. Sinc
Moser, Rüdiger ASV Ladenburg m 290,5AK2 2. Sinc
Cech, Jürgen AC 92 Weinheim m 218,8AK2 3. Sinc
Stelzenmüller, Manuel ASV Ladenburg m 200,7AK2 4. Sinc

Bochert, Katrin Sportclub Pforzheim w 204,7AK2 1. Sinc

Böttcher, Torsten GV Eisenbach m 300,8AK3 1. Sinc
Wetzler, Gerhard Sportclub Pforzheim m 283,2AK3 2. Sinc
Haug, Frank Sportclub Pforzheim m 282,7AK3 3. Sinc

Küttler, Susanne Kölner AC 1882 w 200,1AK3 1. Sinc

Schwindl, Josef TV Wetzgau m 232,2AK4 1. Sinc
Münch, Horst ASV Ladenburg m 111,0AK4 2. Sinc

Pipke, Monika AC 92 Weinheim w 155,7AK4 1. Sinc

Simon, Hans-Peter GV Eisenbach m 368,2AK5 1. Sinc
Stöhrle, Eugen TSV Heinsheim m 169,8AK5 2. Sinc

Walthes, Reinhard AC 92 Weinheim m 302,0AK6 1. Sinc
Silveira, Gerhard AC 92 Weinheim m 290,2AK6 2. Sinc
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Schüßler, Walter ASV Ladenburg m 382,7AK7 1. Sinc
Rapp, Werner ASV Ladenburg m 223,2AK7 2. Sinc

Jooss, Horst AC 09 Laubenheim m 338,9AK8 1. Sinc
Tibus, Hans-Dieter Sportclub Pforzheim m 321,8AK8 2. Sinc
Werra, Manfred AV Groß-Zimmern m 305,3AK8 3. Sinc

Obergfell, Klaus KSV St. Georgen m 373,6AK9 1. Sinc
Nitschke, Horst SV Germ. Obrigheim m 326,9AK9 2. Sinc
Wetzel, Paul AC 92 Weinheim m 295,8AK9 3. Sinc
Jutzi, Herbert AC 92 Weinheim m 223,4AK9 4. Sinc
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